050918 © 2018 Jomar Hydronics  •  www.jomarhydronics.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Pressure Independent Control Valve
Pressure Regulating Cartridge • Multi-Turn Control Valve • Flange
Connection • 230 WOG
94F Series
Features
•	 5-58 PSID operating range
•	 +/- 5% accuracy up to 15 PSID

Accepted Actuator Manufacturers
•	 HCi
Smart Part Number Ordering Guide
T94FA-HFF-88
T94FA 88H F F
Valve Size
F* 2"
G 2-1/2"
H 3"
I 4"
J 6"
*Special Order
Body Type
F Flange
Body Type
F Flange
MaxFlow Rate
(GPM)
88.1
132
176
242
660
C
A
B
DIRECTION OF FLOW
Body Ductile Iron
Regulating Device Brass - CW602N, EPDM, 303 Stainless Steel
Control Valve Brass - CW602N, 18/8 Stainless Steel
 O-rings EPDM
2" 8.62 10.51 10.00
2 1/2" 9.21 11.10 10.87
3" 9.41 11.42 11.73
4" 11.22 12.17 13.86